24.04.2015
01.05.2015
03.07.2015
10.07.2015
17.07.2015
24.07.2015
07.08.2015
21.08.2015
28.08.2015
09.10.2015
16.10.2015
30.10.2015
06:11.2015
20.11.2015
27.11.2015
04.12.2015
11.12.2015
18.12.2015

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAYANT (ANNUAL CALENDAR 2015-1 6)

GROUP-A (KG SECTION)

Colour Identification

|dentification of objects from nature
Identification of Letters (Eng) A-E
Memory Game

Mango Day

Good Manners

Hand Wash

Banana Race

Hindi Rhymes 02 Rhymes
Colouring Competition

Eng. Rhymes

Toffee Race

Fancy Dress

Balloon Inflation

Paper Folding (H)

Story Telling

Clay Modelling

Speech (H)

Colour Identification

Identification of objects from nature
Identification of Letters (Eng) A-E
Memory Game

Eng. Calligraphy

Hindi Calligraphy

Eng. Dictation

Hindi Dictation

Hindi Rhymes

Drawing

English Rhymes

Toffee Race

Fancy Dress

G. K. Quiz

Paper Cutting/Folding

Story Telling (E)

Speech (H)

Speech (E)

Colour Identification

Identification of objects from nature }

Word

Memory Game
Eng. Calligraphy
Hindi Calligraphy
Eng. Dictation
Hindi Dictation
Hindi Rhymes
Drawing

English Rhymes
Toffee Race
Fancy Dress

G. K. Quiz

Paper Cutting/Folding
Story Telling (E)
Speech (H)
Speech (E)

DATE EVENT DATE EVENT .

25.04.2015

02.05.2015

09.05.2015

20.06.2015

27.06.2015

04.07.2015

11.07.2015

25.07.2015

08.08.2015

22.08.2015

GROUP-A (CLASS : I-l)

Drawing Competition
Book Reading (Hindi)
Book Reading (Eng.)
Board Decoration
Dictation

Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Girls)

Flag Making

Football (Boys)

03.10.2015
10.10.2015
07.11.2015
21.11.2015
28.11.2015
05.12.2015
12.12.2015
19.12.2015
26.12.2015
09.01.2016

16.01.2016

Action Song (English)
Action Song (Hindi)

Group Song

Rangoli Making28.11.2015
Flower Decorative

Cricket

Cricket

Paper Craft Work

Greeting Card Making
Hindi Poem Recitation

English Poem Recitation




25.04.2015

02.05.2015
09.05.2015

20.06.2015
27.06.2015

04.07.2015
11.07.2015
25.07.2015

08.08.2015
22.08.2015

03.10.2015
10.10.2015

07.11.2015
21.11.2015
28.11.2015

05.12.2015
12.12.2015
19.12.2015
26.12.2015

09.01.2016
16.01.2016

GROUP-B (CLASS : 1l -V)

DATE EVENT

Drawing Competition

Book Reading (Hindi)
Book Reading (Eng.)

Board Decoration

Dictation

Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Girls)

Skit (Hindi)
Football (Boys)

Solo Song

Solo Dance

Group Song
Rangoli Making

Flower Decoration

Cricket
Cricket
Best out of Waste

Greeting Card Making

Mantro-chcharan

Badge Making

GROUP-C (CLASS : VI-Viil)

25.04.2015

02.05.2015
09.05.2015

20.06.2015
27.06.2015

04.07.2015
11.07.2015
25.07.2015

08.08.2015
22.08.2015

03.10.2015
10.10.2015

07.11.2015

21.11.2015

28.11.2015

05.12.2015

©12.12.2015

19.12.2015
26.12.2015

09.01.2016
16.01.2016

DATE EVENT

Drawing Competition

News Paper Reading (Hindi)
News Paper Reading (English)

Board Decoration

Dictation

Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Girls)

Skit (Hindi)
Football (Boys)

Solo Song

Solo Dance

Group Song
Rangoli Making

Flower Decoration

Cricket
Cricket
Best out of Waste

Greeting Card Making

Hindi Extempore |
English Extempore




; ACADEMINFO
GROUP-D (CLASS : IX - X) WS TN
DATE EVENT Session Opening 6" April 2015
; s Summer Vacation 11" May to 13th June, 2015
25.04.2015 Drawing Competition Formative Assessment-I May/June, 2015
Formative Assessment-Il July/August, 2015
02.05.2015 News Paper Reading (Hindi) Formative Assessment-| September, 2015
09.05.2015 News Paper Reading (Eng.) Formative Assessment-lIl Oct./Nov., 2015
Formative Assessment-1V Dec./Jan., 2016
90.06.2015 Board Bacarstion Formative Assessment-| Feb/March, 2016
) PSA Jan/Feb., 2016
04.07.2015 Kho-Kho (Boys) Summer Vacation 11.05.2015-13.06.2015
11.07.2015 Kho-Kho (Boys) Autumn Break 17.10.2014-24.10.2015
25_'07,2(]15 Kho-Kho (Girls) Diwali - Chhat 11.11.2015-18.11.2015
Winter Break 28.12.2015-02.01.2016
08.08.2015 Skit (Hind) SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS/IMPORTANT DAYS
22.08.2015 Football (Boys) e _
Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19th April
Earth Day 22nd April
03.10.2015 Solo Song International Yoga Day 21stJune
10.10.2015 Solo Dance World's Population Day 11th July
Independence Day 15th August
07.11.2015 Group Song Rajiv Gandhi Akshay Urja Diwas 20th August
21.11.2015 Rangoli Making National Sports Day -29th August
28.11.2015 Diya Decoration Teacher's Day 05th September
World Ozone Day 16th September
05.12.2015 Cricket Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October
_ | Children's Day 14th November
12.12.2015 Cricket
AIDS Day 01st December
19.12.2015 Best out of Waste HumanBights Day 10th December
26.12.2015 Greeting Gard Making Swami Shraddhanand Balidan Diwas ~ 23th December
, Republic Day 26th January
09.01.2016 Hindi Extempore Lala Lajpat Rai Birthday 28th January
16.01.2016 English Extempore International Women's Day 8th March
NB: 1) All activities of (Nur. & UKG) will be conducted on Fri@&ring morning assembly.
2) There will be no Inter House competition for the children of Nur. to UKG. The Inter House competition starts from Class.1 onwards.
3) Discipline during the competition is the first & foremost criteria of participation.
4)  Theabove activities are subject to change as per demand of circumstance or,convenience.
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